
Tiruchendur - Palakkad Jn. Express (UnReserved)/16732 - Exp - SR 
DG/Dindigul Junction to POY/Pollachi Junction 

2h 8m - 121 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TCN Tiruchendur 12:20 2 1 0 64 2 SR
2 KZY Kayalpattinam 12:27 12:28 1m 0 1 7 54 SR
3 ANY Arumuganeri 12:30 12:31 1m 1 1 9 71 7 SR
4 KZB Kurumbur 12:36 12:37 1m 0 1 15 43 SR
5 KCHV Kachchanvilai 12:40 12:41 1m 0 1 17 63 14 SR
6 NZT Nazareth 12:46 12:47 1m 0 1 23 57 SR
7 AWT Alwar Tirunagri 12:53 12:54 1m 0 1 28 57 9 SR
8 SVV Srivaikuntam 12:59 13:00 1m 1 33 - 14 SR
9 PCO Palayamkottai 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 56 20 SR
10 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 2 1 61 37 38 SR
11 TAY Talaiyuthu 13:41 13:42 1m 2 1 68 70 47 SR
12 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
14:01 14:02 1m 0 1 90 69 70 SR

13 KDU Kadambur 14:14 14:15 1m 0 1 104 74 87 SR
14 CVP Kovilpatti 14:33 14:35 2m 2 1 126 62 90 SR
15 SRT Satur 14:56 14:58 2m 0 1 148 81 61 SR
16 VPT Virudunagar Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 175 65 101 SR
17 TMQ Tirumangalam 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 201 45 129 SR
18 TDN Tirupparankundram 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 211 21 145 SR
19 MDU Madurai Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 218 67 133 SR
20 SDN Sholavandan 16:44 16:45 1m 0 1 239 88 165 SR
21 KQN Kodaikanal Road 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 258 46 238 SR
22 ABI Ambaturai 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 269 21 SR
23 DG Dindigul Junction 17:47 17:50 3m 1 1 281 59 280 SR
24 ODC Oddanchatram 18:23 18:25 2m 3 1 313 48 300 SR
25 PLNI Palani 18:57 19:00 3m 0 1 339 112 322 SR
26 UDT Udumalaipettai 19:18 19:20 2m 1 372 67 371 SR
27 GMG

M
Gomangalam 19:32 19:33 1m 1 386 38 394 SR

28 POY Pollachi Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 1 401 72 SR
29 ANM Anaimalai Road 20:07 20:08 1m 1 410 66 247 SR
30 MXM Minatchipuram 20:15 20:16 1m 1 418 80 227 SR
31 MMDA Muthalamada 20:24 20:25 1m 1 428 62 SR
32 KLGD Kollengode 20:33 20:34 1m 1 436 64 SR
33 PDGM Pudunagaram 20:41 20:42 1m 1 444 52 114 SR
34 PGTN Palakkad Town (Palghat) 20:55 20:56 1m 1 455 5 84 SR
35 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
21:45 1 459 - 78 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 12 2024 (15:02)

Oct 12 2024 (15:02)

1

1


